
Base Year One Year 
Later

Two Years 
Later

Three Years 
Later

Four Years 
Later

Five Years 
Later

Six Years 
Later

Seven Years 
Later

Enrolled 479 385 255 103 37 15 9 7
Cumulative Graduation 5 102 244 298 322 331 339
Not Enrolled 89 122 132 144 142 139 133
Annual Retention Rate 80.4% 53.2% 21.5% 7.7% 3.1% 1.9% 1.5%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 1.0% 21.3% 50.9% 62.2% 67.2% 69.1% 70.8%

Enrolled 467 363 233 93 30 14 8
Cumulative Graduation 3 102 233 294 309 319
Not Enrolled 101 132 141 143 144 140
Annual Retention Rate 77.7% 49.9% 19.9% 6.4% 3.0% 1.7%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.6% 21.8% 49.9% 63.0% 66.2% 68.3%

Enrolled 519 400 262 98 40 22
Cumulative Graduation 6 98 246 302 320
Not Enrolled 113 159 175 177 177
Annual Retention Rate 77.1% 50.5% 18.9% 7.7% 4.2%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 1.2% 18.9% 47.4% 58.2% 61.7%

Enrolled 586 455 298 116 39
Cumulative Graduation 3 103 277 346
Not Enrolled 128 185 193 201
Annual Retention Rate 77.6% 50.9% 19.8% 6.7%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.5% 17.6% 47.3% 59.0%
Enrolled 653 484 315 113
Cumulative Graduation 2 139 322
Not Enrolled 167 199 218
Annual Retention Rate 74.1% 48.2% 17.3%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.3% 21.3% 49.3%

Enrolled 704 542 374
Cumulative Graduation 4 122
Not Enrolled 158 208
Annual Retention Rate 77.0% 53.1%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.6% 17.3%
Enrolled 594 479
Cumulative Graduation 1
Not Enrolled 114
Annual Retention Rate 80.6%
Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.2%

Enrolled 710
Cumulative Graduation
Not Enrolled
Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate

2008

2004

2005

2006

2007

2001

2002

2003

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
RETENTION AND GRADUATION

FULL TIME UNDERGRADUATE TRANSFERS WITH OVER 60 HOURS 
 


