UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON RETENTION AND GRADUATION FULL TIME UNDERGRADUATE TRANSFERS WITH OVER 60 HOURS

		Base Year	One Year Later	Two Years Later	Three Years Later	Four Years Later	Five Years Later	Six Years Later	Seven Years Later
2001	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	479	385 5 89 80.4% 1.0%	255 102 122 53.2% 21.3%	103 244 132 21.5% 50.9%	37 298 144 7.7% 62.2%	15 322 142 3.1% 67.2%	9 331 139 1.9% 69.1%	7 339 133 1.5% 70.8%
2002	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	467	363 3 101 77.7% 0.6%	233 102 132 49.9% 21.8%	93 233 141 19.9% 49.9%	30 294 143 6.4% 63.0%	14 309 144 3.0% 66.2%	8 319 140 1.7% 68.3%	
2003	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	519	400 6 113 77.1% 1.2%	262 98 159 50.5% 18.9%	98 246 175 18.9% 47.4%	40 302 177 7.7% 58.2%	22 320 177 4.2% 61.7%		
2004	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	586	455 3 128 77.6% 0.5%	298 103 185 50.9% 17.6%	116 277 193 19.8% 47.3%	39 346 201 6.7% 59.0%			
2005	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	653	484 2 167 74.1% 0.3%	315 139 199 48.2% 21.3%	113 322 218 17.3% 49.3%				
2006	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	704	542 4 158 77.0% 0.6%	374 122 208 53.1% 17.3%					
2007	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	594	479 1 114 80.6% 0.2%						
2008	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation Not Enrolled Annual Retention Rate Cumulative Graduation Rate	710							